
STAFF PROFILE 

Name  :Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

Designation :ASSISSTANT PROFESSOR 

Department :ECONOMICS 

Email  :economicsmubarak@gmail.com 

Mobile No. :9443748648 

 

1. Academic Qualification 

Degree Year Subject Institution University 

Ph.D. 2013 ECONOMICS Jamal Mohammed 

College, Trichy 

Bharathidasan 

University,Trichy 

M.Phil. 2002 ECONOMICS Jamal Mohammed 

Collegg,Trichy 

Bharathidasan 

University,Trichy 

PG 2001 ECONOMICS Jamal Mohammed 

College,Trichy 

Bharathidasan 

University,Trichy 

UG 1999 ECONOMICS Jamal Mohammed 

College,Trichy 

Bharathidasan 

University,Trichy 

SET 2012 ECONOMICS    

 

2. Work Experience 

S.No. Positions Held Name of the Institute From To 

1. ASSISSTANT 

PROFESSOR 

TIRUKKOILUR COLLEGE 

OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

JUNE1, 2007 NOVEMBER 

27,2013 

2. ASSISSTANT 

PROFESSOR 

C.ABDUL HAKEEM 

COLLEGE,MELVISHARAM 

NOVEMBER 

28, 2013 

TILL DATE 

 

3. Professional Recognition/Award/Prize/Certificate/Fellowship received 

S.No. Name of the Award Awarding Agency Year 

    

    

 

4. Professional Development Programme Attended (FDP/FIP/RC/OP/PDP – More than 3 Days) 

S.No. Name of the Programme 
Name of the 

Organizer 

Duration 

With Date 

 

Photo 
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1. 

 

 

2.   

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

5. 

ORIENTATION PROGRAMME 

 

 

REFRESHER COURSE 

 

 

 

REFRESHER COURSE 

 

 

 

 

 

REFRESHER COURSE 

 

 

 

REFRESHER COURSE 

 

MADRAS 

UNIVERSITY 

 

BHARATHIDA

SAN 

UNIVERSITY 

 

 

MADRAS 

UNIVERSITY 

 

 

 

 

BHARATHIDA

SAN 

UNIVERSITY 

 

 

BHARATHIDA

SAN 

UNIVERSITY 

 

28 

DAYS(12-

11-2015 TO 

09-12-

2015) 

21 DAYS  

(26-10-

2017 TO 

15-11-

2017) 

21 DAYS 

(08-11-

2018 TO 

28-11-

2018) 

14 

DAYS(10-

11-2021 TO 

23-11-

2021) 

14 DAYS 

(12-07-

2023 TO 

25-07-

2023) 

 

4.1 Membership of Professional Bodies 

Name of the Professional Body Member Type Year 

ECONOMICS ASSOCIATION VICE 

PRESIDENT 

2013 TO 

TILL 

DATE 
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4.2 Membership in Committee(s) 

Name of the Committee Designation Year 

1. CODE OF CONDUCT  

 

2. BOARD OF STUDY 

 

 

 

 

3. NAAC SSR 

PREPARATION 

MEMBER 

 

MEMBER 

 

 

 

 

MEMBER 

2021 TO 

TILL 

DATE 

2018 TO 

TILL 

DATE 

 

2018 TO 

TILL 

DATE 

 

 

 

5. Research & Development 

5.1 List of Projects (Title, Funding agency, Amount Generated) 

Year Title of the Project Funding Agencies Amount Status 

 Nil    

  

5.2 List of Papers published (Name, Title, Journal Name, Volume, Year, Page No) (Link if any) 

Year Name of the Authors Title of the Paper 
Vol., Year, 

Page No 
Link if any 
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2011 

 

2012 

2013 

 

2014 

2016 

 

2016 

 

 

2016 

 

 

2017 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

 

Dr.A.MUBARAK ALI 

 

COCONUT CULTIVATOR’S 

INTER CROPPING  

MARKETING PRACTICE 

OF COCONUT FARMERS 

STANDARD OF LIVING OF 

COCONUT FARMERS 

COCONUT CULTIVATOR’S 

ECONOMIC LAND 

UTILIZATION PATTERN 

A STUDT ON SMALL AND 

MARGINAL FARMER’S 

LAND USE DECISION IN 

TN 

A STUDY ON HOUSEHOLD 

CONSUMPTION AND 

ATTITUDES ON ONLINE 

PRODUCTS, ARCOT  

A STUDY ON SOCIO 

ECONOMIC CONDITIONS 

OF LEATHER INDUSTRIAL 

WORKERS IN RANIPET 

A STUDY ON DOMESTIC 

ENERGY CONSUMPTION 

AND EXPENDITURE 

PATTERN IN VELLORE. 

VOL.13,20

11,PP.37. 

VOL.14, 

2012, PP45 

VOL 15, 

2013, PP 

45. 

VOL2, 

2014, PP 

305 

VOL 3, 

2016, PP 1 

 

VOL 3, 

2016, PP 6 

 

 

VOL 3, 

2016, PP 11 

 

VOL4, 

2017, PP 

22. 

 

 

5.3 Detail of patents. 

Year Title of the Patent Status 

   

 

5.4 List of Books/Reports/Chapters/General articles etc. (Author, Chapter Title, Book Title, 

Publisher, Year, ISBN/ISSN) (Link if any) 

Year Name of the Authors Title of the Book/Chapter Publisher ISBN/ISSN 
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5.5 List of Paper Presentations in National/International Seminar/Conference (Paper Title, 

Seminar/Conference, Place, Date) 

Year Title of the Paper 
Name of the 

Seminar/Conference 
Place Date 

2013 

 

2015 

 

2015 

 

2016 

 

2021 

FOOD SECURITY IN 

INDIA 

IIPA, NEW DELHI 

 

CURRICULAM 

DEVELOPMENT IN 

HIGHER EDUCATION 

RECENT TRENDS IN 

RESEARCH 

 

QUALITY NEED BASED 

EDUCATION 

 

OUTCOME BASED 

EDUCATION 

VILLUPUR

AM 

C.ABDUL 

HAKEEM 

COLLEGE 

C.ABDUL 

HAKEEM 

COLLEHE 

 

C.ABDUL 

HAKEEM 

COLLEGE 

C.ABDUL 

HAKEEM 

COLLEGE 

27-09-2013 

 

26-02-2015 

 

31-03-2015 

 

 

4TH AND 

5TH APRIL, 

2016 

10TH TO 

16TH 

FEBRUAR

Y 2021. 

 

5.6 List of Invited Talk 

Year Title of the Talk Nature of the Event Place Date 

     

 

5.7 VIDWAN ID: ________& Link 

5.8 Research Identification* (IF ANY) 

Orcid ID Researcher ID 

SCOPUS ID Google Scholar ID 

 

6 Any Other 


